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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |
Branch : Civil Engineering BACK
CECE-101:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS CECE-102:APPLIED PHYSICS CECE-103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY
CECE-104:COMMUNICATION SKILLS CECE-105:APPLIED PHYSICS LAB CECE-106:APPLIED CHEMISTRY LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CECE-101 CECE-102 CECE-103 CECE-104 CECE-105 CECE-106 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 ASHWANI KUMAR 2K12/CECE/9 19 18 0 CECE-103CECE-102
2 CHANDAN KUMAR 2K12/CECE/11 47 6
3 CHARANJEET SINGH 2K12/CECE/12 21 0 CECE-102
4 GAUTAM KUMARVERMA 2K12/CECE/14 54 4
5 MOHD. ASLAM 2K12/CECE/23 40 31 17 6 CECE-104CECE-103
6 NEHA KUMARI 2K12/CECE/26 30 0 CECE-102
7 POORAN SINGH KARAYAT 2K12/CECE/27 22 0 CECE-102
8 RAJESH KUMAR 2K12/CECE/33 40 6

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 1/12
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A No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |
Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering BACK
CEEC-101:ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-| CEEC-102:POWER APPARATUS CEEC-103:NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES & COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING
CEEC-104:ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS CEEC-105:POWER APPARATUS LAB CEEC-106:PROGRAMMING LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEC-101 CEEC-102 CEEC-103 CEEC-104 CEEC-105 CEEC-106 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AKHILA G. KRISHNAN 2K12/CEEC/153 32 0 CEEC-101
2 BISHWENDER PARTAP 2K12/CEEC/156 57 4
3 DIPESH KUMAR GUPTA 2K12/CEEC/158 61 4
4 GAURAV JOSHI 2K12/CEEC/159 A A 54 4 CEEC-102CEEC-101
5 NAUSHAD 2K12/CEEC/163 A 0 CEEC-103
6 NIKHIL 2K12/CEEC/164 A A 0 CEEC-104CEEC-101
7 PREETI SINGH 2K12/CEEC/168 A A A 0 CEEC-103CEEC-
102CEEC-101
8 SHANU KUMAR 2K12/CEEC/173 A 0 CEEC-104
9 VAISHALI 2K12/CEEC/177 A 0 CEEC-101

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 2/12
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N No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |
Branch : Electrical Engineering BACK
CEEE-101:ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I CEEE-102:APPLIED PHYSICS CEEE-103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY
CEEE-104:ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS CEEE-105:APPLIED PHYSICS LAB CEEE-106:APPLIED CHEMISTRY LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEE-101 CEEE-102 CEEE-103 CEEE-104 CEEE-105 CEEE-106 TC SPI
Max.Marks/Credits  100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AJAY KUMARDHAWARIA 2K12/CEEE/102 17 0 CEEE-101
2 AMIR JAMEEL 2K12/CEEE/103 A 0 CEEE-101
3 ARPIT KUMAR GAUTAM 2K12/CEEE/106 A 24 50 4 CEEE-102CEEE-101
4 AVINASH KUMAR 2K12/CEEE/107 A 44 4 CEEE-101
5 BRIJMOHAN CHAUBEY 2K12/CEEE/108 6 11 31 0 CEEE-104CEEE-
102CEEE-101
6 GAURAV KUMAR 2K12/CEEE/111 47 4
7 GOPAL SINGH NEGI 2K12/CEEE/113 24 59 4 CEEE-101
8 HEMANT KUMAR 2K12/CEEE/114 22 31 0 CEEE-102CEEE-101
9 KAMAL KISHOR 2K12/CEEE/117 A 0 CEEE-101
10 KARAN ANAND 2K12/CEEE/118 A 0 CEEE-101
11 LALIT KUMAR 2K12/CEEE/121 26 0 CEEE-104
12 MD. MASHROOR ALAM 2K12/CEEE/126 A 33 0 CEEE-103CEEE-102
13 NISHANT KUMAR 2K12/CEEE/130 11 0 CEEE-101
14 NITIN KUMAR MANDAL 2K12/CEEE/132 16 A A 19 0 CEEE-104CEEE-
18?CEEE—102CEEE-
15 RAVI KANT BHARDWAJ 2K12/CEEE/135 28 0 CEEE-101
16 ROHIT 2K12/CEEE/137 A 18 42 4 CEEE-102CEEE-101
17 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY 2K12/CEEE/139 32 0 CEEE-101
18 SHAHID HUSSAIN 2K12/CEEE/140 16 A 40 4 CEEE-102CEEE-101
19 VEER PAL 2K12/CEEE/143 47 4
20 YOGINDER KUMAR 2K12/CEEE/144 45 6
MISHRA
21 SHASHI BHAN SINGH 2K12/CEEE/146 40 42 10
PATEL

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 3/12
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Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)
Branch : Mechanical Engineering

CEME-101:APPLIED MATHEMATICS
CEME-104:COMMUNICATION SKILLS

Sr.No.

o g WN PP

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name

AJAY KUMAR BHARTI
AMIT KUMAR
DEEPAK SEMWAL
GIRISH KUMAR GUPTA
GURPREET SINGH

MANQOJKR.
VISHWAKARMA
MANOJKUMAR KUMAR

MANOJKUMAR KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
ROBINS KUMAR
SHASHANK KAUSHIK
SUMIT KUMAR

VIKASKUMAR
CHAUDHARY
VIKAS KUMAR NIRMESH

VIPIN DAHIYA
KUNWARJEET SINGH
NITISH PRASHER
PAWAN KUMAR
DESH RAJ

KISHORE KUMAR
KASHYAP

Roll No.

Max. Marks/ Credits

2K12/CEME/51
2K12/CEME/54
2K12/CEME/62
2K12/CEME/65
2K12/CEME/66
2K12/CEME/69

2K12/CEME/70
2K12/CEME/71
2K12/CEME/T7
2K12/CEME/78
2K12/CEME/83
2K12/CEME/84

2K12/CEME/87

2K12/CEME/88
2K12/CEME/89
2K12/CEME/92
2K12/CEME/93
2K12/CEME/94
2K12/CEME/96
2K12/CEME/97

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

CEME-102:ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY

CEME-105:ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LAB

Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED AS UNDER : -

CEME-101 CEME-102 CEME-103 CEME-104 CEME-105 CEME-106

100/6

21

28

14

18
27
27

21

100/6

61

41

17

100/6

39

100/4

40

40
41

40
47
32

41
A

40

48
40
45

30
29
40

100/4 100/4

CEME-103:METALLURGY

CEME-106:PROGRAMMING LAB

TC
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Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

DEC/2013
Sem: |
BACK

Papers Failed

CEME-101

CEME-101
CEME-102CEME-101

CEME-103

CEME-104
CEME-101

CEME-104CEME-
103CEME-102CEME-
101

CEME-101
CEME-101
CEME-101
CEME-102CEME-101
CEME-104
CEME-104CEME-101

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014

OSD(Results)

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

4/12
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i e . No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/
Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |
Branch : Civil Engineering BACK
CECE-101:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS CECE-102:APPLIED PHYSICS CECE-103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY
CECE-104:COMMUNICATION SKILLS CECE-105:APPLIED PHYSICS LAB CECE-106:APPLIED CHEMISTRY LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CECE-101 CECE-102 CECE-103 CECE-104 CECE-105 CECE-106 TC SH
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 RAJKUMARBHARDWAJ 2K11/CECE/23 A 0 CECE-103
2 SATYAVIRSINGH 2K11/CECE/30 A 16 0 CECE-103CECE-102
KAUSHAL
3 SUBODH KUMAR BALIA 2K11/CECE/33 A 0 CECE-102
4 PRAMOD KUMAR 2K11/CECE/40 A 17 0 CECE-103CECE-102

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 5/12
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 IS DECLARED ASUNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)
Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering

CEEC-101:ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I

CEEC-104:ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS

Sr.No.

© 00N O WN P

= =
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=
N

Name

HARSH

KAUSHAL KUMAR
KIRTI SOM

MOHD ASIF

MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA
RAHUL KUMAR SHAKYA
SHAKILUR RAHMAN
SHASHANK SINGH
TAUKIR ALAM

VED PRAKASH SHARMA

VINAY KUMAR UPPAL

SUNIL GUPTA

Roll No.

Max. Marks/ Credits

2K11/CEEC/159
2K11/CEEC/160
2K11/CEEC/161
2K11/CEEC/166
2K11/CEEC/170
2K11/CEEC/179
2K11/CEEC/182
2K11/CEEC/183
2K11/CEEC/186
2K11/CEEC/189

2K11/CEEC/190

2K11/CEEC/192

CEEC-102:POWER APPARATUS

CEEC-105:POWER APPARATUS LAB

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

DEC/2013

Sem: |

BACK

CEEC-103:NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES & COMPUTER

PROGRAMMING
CEEC-106:PROGRAMMING LAB

CEEC-101 CEEC-102 CEEC-103 CEEC-104 CEEC-105 CEEC-106 TC
100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30
16 54 4
40 6
A 0

9 0

A A 40 4
12 16 0
14 10 49 4
18 0

24 40 6
A A A A 0
RL RL RL RL RL 0
45 29 56 10

Papers Failed

CEEC-101

CEEC-102
CEEC-103
CEEC-103CEEC-101
CEEC-102CEEC-101
CEEC-103CEEC-101
CEEC-106
CEEC-101

CEEC-106CEEC-
104CEEC-103CEEC-
101
CEEC-106CEEC-
104CEEC-103CEEC-
102CEEC-101

CEEC-103

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014

OSD(Results)

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

6/12
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |
Branch : Electrical Engineering BACK
CEEE-101:ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I CEEE-102:APPLIED PHYSICS CEEE-103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY
CEEE-104:ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS CEEE-105:APPLIED PHYSICS LAB CEEE-106:APPLIED CHEMISTRY LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEE-101 CEEE-102 CEEE-103 CEEE-104 CEEE-105 CEEE-106 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits ~ 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 ANIL KUMAR 2K11/CEEE/103 A A 0 CEEE-103CEEE-101
2 ASHISH JAISWAL 2K11/CEEE/107 26 A 0 CEEE-102CEEE-101
3 ASHWANI KUMAR 2K11/CEEE/109 40 4
4 KRISHAN KUMAR 2K11/CEEE/115 19 0 CEEE-103
5 O0JASVI CHANDRA 2K11/CEEE/121 29 47 4 CEEE-101
6 ONKAR KUMAR 2K11/CEEE/122 A 0 CEEE-101
7 PRAKASH CHANDER 2K11/CEEE/124 A A 25 0 CEEE-103CEEE-
102CEEE-101
8 RAHUL 2K11/CEEE/127 18 41 4 CEEE-103
9 RAZEE AFAQUE SIDDIQUI 2K11/CEEE/129 24 33 0 CEEE-103CEEE-101
10 SANJAY SINGH 2K11/CEEE/131 A A A 51 4 CEEE-103CEEE-
102CEEE-101
11 SHAMIM PARWEZ 2K11/CEEE/133 40 6
12 SURENDER KUMAR YADAV2K11/CEEE/134 A 0 CEEE-103
13 VINAYA KUMAR 2K10/CEEE/135 42 33 6 CEEE-104
14 VIPIN SINGH 2K11/CEEE/138 A 32 0 CEEE-103CEEE-102
15 VISHAL PANCHAL 2K11/CEEE/139 RL RL RL 0 CEEE-104CEEE-

103CEEE-102

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 7112
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Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |
Branch : Mechanical Engineering BACK

CEME-101:APPLIED MATHEMATICS CEME-102:ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CEME-103:METALLURGY

CEME-104:COMMUNICATION SKILLS CEME-105:ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LAB CEME-106:PROGRAMMING LAB

Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEME-101 CEME-102 CEME-103 CEME-104 CEME-105 CEME-106 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 ANUBHAV MISHRA 2K11/CEME/53 A 0 CEME-103
2 ATUL KUMAR 2K11/CEME/54 24 0 CEME-101
3 DEEPAK 2K11/CEME/55 17 29 0 CEME-103CEME-101
4 GAURAV DEEP 2K11/CEME/58 10 0 CEME-101
5 HARPREET SINGH 2K11/CEME/60 14 0 CEME-101
6 MAHENDRA SINGH 2K11/CEME/64 6 0 CEME-101
7 MD. HAIDER ALI 2K11/CEME/65 A A 0 CEME-103CEME-101
8 MOHAN LAL 2K11/CEME/67 9 0 CEME-101
9 MUKESH 2K11/CEME/68 A 0 CEME-101
10 PANKAJKUMAR GOSWAMI 2K11/CEME/71 14 0 CEME-101
11 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA 2K11/CEME/79 A 0 CEME-101
12 VIVEK SHARMA 2K11/CEME/87 31 54 6 CEME-102
13 VIPIN DABAS 2K11/CEME/88 29 0 CEME-101
Branch : Civil Engineering BACK
CECE-101:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS CECE-102:APPLIED PHYSICS CECE-103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY
CECE-104:COMMUNICATION SKILLS CECE-105:APPLIED PHYSICS LAB CECE-106:APPLIED CHEMISTRY LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CECE-101 CECE-102 CECE-103 CECE-104 CECE-105 CECE-106 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 BINDSAR 2K10/CECE/7 A 0 CECE-101
2 DEEPAK KUCHALIA 2K10/CECE/9 40 6
3 JAY PRAKASH 2K10/CECE/18 14 16 27 0 CECE-103CECE-
102CECE-101
4 LALIT KUMAR 2K10/CECE/20 A 0 CECE-103
5 MOHIT KUMAR 2K10/CECE/25 A A 0 CECE-103CECE-101
6 PRAVEEN PAL 2K10/CECE/27 A 0 CECE-101
7 RAINEESH KUMAR 2K10/CECE/30 30 0 CECE-103

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014

OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 8/12
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |
Branch : Civil Engineering BACK
CECE-101:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS CECE-102:APPLIED PHYSICS CECE-103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY
CECE-104:COMMUNICATION SKILLS CECE-105:APPLIED PHYSICS LAB CECE-106:APPLIED CHEMISTRY LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CECE-101 CECE-102 CECE-103 CECE-104 CECE-105 CECE-106 TC SH
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
8 RAVI MALIK 2K10/CECE/31 40 6
9 TRICHANSHU KUMAR 2K10/CECE/34 40 6

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 9/12
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Result Notification

2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dce.edu
ATUD)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |
Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering BACK

CEEC-101:ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I

CEEC-104:ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS

CEEC-102:POWER APPARATUS

CEEC-105:POWER APPARATUS LAB

CEEC-103:NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES & COMPUTER

PROGRAMMING
CEEC-106:PROGRAMMING LAB

Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEC-101 CEEC-102 CEEC-103 CEEC-104 CEEC-105 CEEC-106 TC
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL 2K10/CEEC/151 20 A 0 CEEC-103CEEC-101
2 AMIT TIWARI 2K10/CEEC/152 32 40 31 6 CEEC-106CEEC-101
3 ANKITA RAI 2K10/CEEC/153 40 6
4  ANKUSH 2K10/CEEC/154 15 19 45 4 CEEC-103CEEC-101
5 AYODHYA PRASAD VERMA2K10/CEEC/156 13 9 0 CEEC-103CEEC-101
6 CHANDAN KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/157 A 0 CEEC-101
7 CHATAR SINGH 2K10/CEEC/158 19 16 42 4 CEEC-103CEEC-101
8 GOPAL SINGH 2K10/CEEC/160 31 0 CEEC-101
9 HARISH KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/161 15 16 55 4 CEEC-103CEEC-101
10 JAGDEEP 2K10/CEEC/163 30 0 CEEC-101
11 M. RAGUNATHAN 2K10/CEEC/166 11 28 0 CEEC-103CEEC-101
12 MANMOHAN SINGH 2K10/CEEC/167 40 21 6 CEEC-103
13 MANOJ KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/168 33 18 0 CEEC-103CEEC-101
14 MOHAMMAD HASEEB 2K10/CEEC/170 20 9 0 CEEC-103CEEC-101
FAROOQUI
15 RAJESH GUPTA 2K10/CEEC/177 40 6
16 SANDEEP GARG 2K10/CEEC/178 32 0 CEEC-101
17 SHAHNWAZ AHMAD 2K10/CEEC/179 45 4
18 SUNIL 2K10/CEEC/182 40 6
19 SUNIL KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/183 A A 0 CEEC-103CEEC-101
20 VIKAS DABAS 2K10/CEEC/185 22 0 CEEC-101
21 VIKAS DHAMA 2K10/CEEC/186 33 6 52 4 CEEC-103CEEC-101

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014

OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 10/12




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dce.edu
ATUD)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

N No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |
Branch : Electrical Engineering BACK
CEEE-101:ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I CEEE-102:APPLIED PHYSICS CEEE-103:APPLIED CHEMISTRY
CEEE-104:ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS CEEE-105:APPLIED PHYSICS LAB CEEE-106:APPLIED CHEMISTRY LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEE-101 CEEE-102 CEEE-103 CEEE-104 CEEE-105 CEEE-106 TC
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AJAY DHIMAN 2K10/CEEE/102 40 32 6 CEEE-103
2 AKASH BANSAL 2K10/CEEE/104 55 6
3 AMIT KUMAR 2K10/CEEE/106 41 6
4 CHETAN KUMAR SHARMA 2K10/CEEE/108 44 6
5 DEVENDRA KUMAR 2K10/CEEE/111 19 A 0 CEEE-102CEEE-101
6 MANOJKUMAR GUPTA 2K10/CEEE/116 25 25 30 0 CEEE-103CEEE-
102CEEE-101
7 NITTIN PAL 2K10/CEEE/118 40 6
8 RAM DAYAL MEENA 2K10/CEEE/126 23 A A A 0 CEEE-104CEEE-
103CEEE-102CEEE-
101
9 SATISH KUMAR 2K10/CEEE/129 A A A A 0 CEEE-106CEEE-
103CEEE-102CEEE-
101
10 SUMIT KUMAR 2K10/CEEE/131 31 0 CEEE-101
11 SUNIL KUMAR PATODHIYA2K10/CEEE/132 43 6
12 SURAJPAL SINGH 2K10/CEEE/133 A A A 0 CEEE-103CEEE-
RATHORE 102CEEE-101
13 ZULFKAR ALI 2K10/CEEE/137 28 52 4 CEEE-102

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014

OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 11/12
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Delhi Technol Ogl cal Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |
Branch : Mechanical Engineering BACK
CEME-101:APPLIED MATHEMATICS-I CEME-102:ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CEME-103:METALLURGY
CEME-104:COMMUNICATION SKILLS CEME-105:ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY LAB CEME-106:PROGRAMMING LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEME-101 CEME-102 CEME-103 CEME-104 CEME-105 CEME-106 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AMIR KHAN 2K10/CEME/52 14 6
2 AMIT KUMAR 2K10/CEME/53 41 49 12
3 DEEPAK SHARMA 2K10/CEME/60 24 0 CEME-104
4 HEMANT KUMAR 2K10/CEME/64 A 0 CEME-101
5 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 2K10/CEME/67 28 0 CEME-101
6 MANBIR SINGH PAL 2K10/CEME/68 20 0 CEME-101
7 PRAMOD KUMAR 2K10/CEME/74 16 0 CEME-101
8 PRAMOD KUMAR 2K10/CEME/75 40 6
9 RAKESH KUMAR 2K10/CEME/76 55 4
10 ROHIT PRAKASH 2K10/CEME/77 A 0 CEME-101
11 VIVEK PATHRE 2K10/CEME/86 12 0 CEME-101
12 YATHARJAN 2K10/CEME/87 26 A 0 CEME-102CEME-101

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 12/12
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ATUD)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

T No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |l
Branch : Civil Engineering BACK
CECE-301:NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES & COMPUTER CECE-302:ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING CECE-303:HYDRAULICS ENGINEERING-I
PROGRAMMING
CECE-304:ENGINEERING SURVEY CECE-305:ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING LAB CECE-306:COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CECE-301 CECE-302 CECE-303 CECE-304 CECE-305 CECE-306 TC SRl
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AJAY KUMAR 2K11/CECE/1 18 25 40 6 CECE-302CECE-301
2 DEEPAK KUMAR TANWAR 2K11/CECE/9 25 0 CECE-302
3 KAMAL KUMAR 2K11/CECE/13 40 6
4 PARAMVIR RANA 2K11/CECE/20 14 A 0 CECE-302CECE-301
5 PRAVEEN KUMAR 2K11/CECE/21 20 14 0 CECE-302CECE-301
6 RAHUL SRIVASTAVA 2K11/CECE/22 33 0 CECE-301
7 RAJKUMARBHARDWAJ 2K11/CECE/23 A A A 0 CECE-303CECE-
302CECE-301
8 RAJESH KUMAR KARN 2K11/CECE/24 31 0 CECE-302
9 RAVINDER KUMAR 2K11/CECE/25 15 20 0 CECE-302CECE-301
10 SANJAY SINGH 2K11/CECE/28 20 27 32 0 CECE-306CECE-
303CECE-302CECE-
301
11 SATYA VIR SINGH 2K11/CECE/30 12 12 A 40 4 CECE-303CECE-
KAUSHAL 302CECE-301
12 SUBODH KUMARBALIA  2K11/CECE/33 27 60 4 CECE-301
13 TARUN SINGHAL 2K11/CECE/34 18 A 0 CECE-303CECE-302
14 VIJAY KUMAR 2K11/CECE/36 24 0 CECE-302
15 KAPIL 2K11/CECE/39 29 33 0 CECE-302CECE-301
16 PRAMOD KUMAR 2K11/CECE/40 A 16 20 0 CECE-303CECE-
302CECE-301
17 SOHAN SINGH RAWAT 2K11/CECE/41 40 50 10

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 1/8
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N No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: Il
Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering BACK
CEEC-301:SIGNALS & SYSTEMS CEEC-302:ANALOG ELECTRONICS-I CEEC-303:DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
CEEC-304:ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENT & TRANSDUCERS CEEC-305:ANALOG ELECTRONICS-I LAB CEEC-306:DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEC-301 CEEC-302 CEEC-303 CEEC-304 CEEC-305 CEEC-306 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AJAY KUMAR 2K11/CEEC/151 10 0 CEEC-301
2 DEEPAK SHARMA 2K11/CEEC/154 29 0 CEEC-301
3 GAURAV KUMAR SAINI 2K11/CEEC/157 52 6
4 MD. OROGE HAMID 2K11/CEEC/165 17 0 CEEC-301
5 MOHD ASIF 2K11/CEEC/166 62 6
6 MUKESH CHUGH 2K11/CEEC/169 A 0 CEEC-301
7 PARAS ANAND 2K11/CEEC/175 28 0 CEEC-301
8 RAHUL GAUTAM 2K11/CEEC/177 60 6
9 SAURABH YADAV 2K11/CEEC/180 A A 0 CEEC-303CEEC-301
10 SHAKILUR RAHMAN 2K11/CEEC/182 13 A 0 CEEC-303CEEC-301
11 SUMIT SHARMA 2K11/CEEC/184 A A 0 CEEC-303CEEC-301
12 SYED. NAJAM ASHRAF 2K11/CEEC/185 26 0 CEEC-301
13 VED PRAKASH SHARMA 2K11/CEEC/189 A A A 0 CEEC-303CEEC-
302CEEC-301
14 VINAY KUMAR UPPAL 2K11/CEEC/190 RL RL 0 CEEC-303CEEC-301

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 2/8
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ALt (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
S e . .
N Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |l
Branch : Electrical Engineering BACK
CEEE-301:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS CEEE-302:ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THEORY CEEE-303:POWER PLANT ENGINEERING
CEEE-304:ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS CEEE-305:POWER PLANT ENGINEERING LAB CEEE-306:ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEE-301 CEEE-302 CEEE-303 CEEE-304 CEEE-305 CEEE-306 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 ANOOP THAPLIYAL 2K11/CEEE/104 A 0 CEEE-302
2 ASHISH JAISWAL 2K11/CEEE/107 32 0 CEEE-302
3 MONU KUMAR 2K11/CEEE/119 A 0 CEEE-303
4 RAINISH MOHAN 2K11/CEEE/128 A A 0 CEEE-303CEEE-302
5 SURENDER KUMAR YADAV2K11/CEEE/134 A 33 0 CEEE-304CEEE-302
6 VINAYA KUMAR 2K10/CEEE/135 40 12 6 CEEE-302

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 3/8
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Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 IS DECLARED ASUNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening)
Branch : Mechanical Engineering

CEME-301:APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II

CEME-304:ENGINEERING MECHANICS

Sr.No. Name

ABHISHEK SINGH
DEEPAK RATTAN
GAURAV DEEP
HARPREET SINGH
KSHITIJ SHARMA
MOHAN LAL
RAVI DHATWALIA
RAVI KUMAR

0 ~NO O WNPE

9 SANDEEP PAL
10 SHYAM KUMAR
11 VIVEK SHARMA

12 VIPIN DABAS

Branch : Civil Engineering

Roll No.

Max. Marks/ Credits

2K11/CEME/51
2K11/CEME/56
2K11/CEME/58
2K11/CEME/60
2K11/CEME/62
2K11/CEME/67
2K11/CEME/76
2K11/CEME/T7

2K11/CEME/78
2K11/CEME/82
2K11/CEME/87

2K11/CEME/88

CECE-301:NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES & COMPUTER

PROGRAMMING

CECE-304:ENGINEERING SURVEY

Sr.No. Name

ANKIT CHOUDHARY
DEEPAK KUCHALIA
JAY PRAKASH
LALIT KUMAR
LALIT VEDWAL
MOHIT KUMAR

o0 WN PR

Roll No.

Max. Marks/ Credits

2K10/CECE/3
2K10/CECE/9
2K10/CECE/18
2K10/CECE/20
2K10/CECE/21
2K10/CECE/25

CEME-302:STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
CEME-305:STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB

CEME-301 CEME-302 CEME-303 CEME-304 CEME-305 CEME-306

100/6

A

55

100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4
A
7
13 40
48 64 64
A 32 33
A
63
A 27 20
62 42

CECE-302:ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

CECE-305:ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING LAB

CECE-301 CECE-302 CECE-303 CECE-304 CECE-305 CECE-306

100/6

14

100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4
58
66
A
21
40
A A

CEME-303:ELECTRONICS

CEME-306:ELECTRONICS LAB

10

CECE-303:HYDRAULICS ENGINEERING-I

CECE-306:COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB

TC
30

o OO O O o O

SPI

DEC/2013

Sem: 11
BACK

Papers Failed

CEME-301
CEME-304
CEME-302
CEME-301

CEME-302
CEME-301

CEME-304CEME-
303CEME-302CEME-
301

CEME-302CEME-301

CEME-304CEME-
303CEME-302

BACK

Papers Failed

CECE-302
CECE-302CECE-301
CECE-301

CECE-303CECE-
302CECE-301

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014

OSD(Results)

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

4/8
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S e . No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/
Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem : Il
Branch : Civil Engineering BACK
CECE-301:NUMERICAL TECHNIQUES & COMPUTER CECE-302:ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING CECE-303:HYDRAULICS ENGINEERING-|
PROGRAMMING
CECE-304:ENGINEERING SURVEY CECE-305:ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING LAB CECE-306:COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CECE-301 CECE-302 CECE-303 CECE-304 CECE-305 CECE-306 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits  100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
7 NEERAJ KUMAR 2K10/CECE/26 32 14 0 CECE-302CECE-301
8 PRAVEEN PAL 2K10/CECE/27 A 0 CECE-301
9 RAJINEESH KUMAR 2K10/CECE/30 25 0 CECE-301
10 RAVI MALIK 2K10/CECE/31 46 6
11 VIRENDER GREWAL 2K10/CECE/36 40 6

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 5/8
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No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: Il
Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering BACK
CEEC-301:SIGNALS & SYSTEMS CEEC-302:ANALOG ELECTRONICS-I CEEC-303:DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
CEEC-304:ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENT & TRANSDUCERS CEEC-305:ANALOG ELECTRONICS-I LAB CEEC-306:DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEC-301 CEEC-302 CEEC-303 CEEC-304 CEEC-305 CEEC-306 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AMIT TIWARI 2K10/CEEC/152 19 0 CEEC-301
2 ANKUSH 2K10/CEEC/154 45 6
3 AYODHYA PRASAD VERMA2K10/CEEC/156 16 40 6 CEEC-301
4 CHANDAN KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/157 A 0 CEEC-301
5 GOPAL SINGH 2K10/CEEC/160 4 0 CEEC-301
6 HARISH KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/161 17 40 6 CEEC-301
7 1ZZAT ALI KHAN 2K10/CEEC/162 43 6
8 JAGDEEP 2K10/CEEC/163 25 0 CEEC-301
9 M. RAGUNATHAN 2K10/CEEC/166 19 0 CEEC-301
10 MANOJ KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/168 40 6
11 MOHAMMAD HASEEB 2K10/CEEC/170 16 A 0 CEEC-303CEEC-301
FAROOQUI
12 VIKAS DABAS 2K10/CEEC/185 A 0 CEEC-301

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 6/8
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I . No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |l
Branch : Electrical Engineering BACK
CEEE-301:ENGINEERING ECONOMICS CEEE-302:ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THEORY CEEE-303:POWER PLANT ENGINEERING
CEEE-304:ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS CEEE-305:POWER PLANT ENGINEERING LAB CEEE-306:ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEE-301 CEEE-302 CEEE-303 CEEE-304 CEEE-305 CEEE-306 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AJAY DHIMAN 2K10/CEEE/102 A 0 CEEE-302
2 MANOJKUMAR GUPTA 2K10/CEEE/116 A 0 CEEE-302
3 RAM DAYAL MEENA 2K10/CEEE/126 A 22 A 0 CEEE-304CEEE-
303CEEE-302
4 SARVESHWAR PRASAD 2K10/CEEE/128 56 6
DEOLI
5 SUMIT KUMAR 2K10/CEEE/131 A A 68 4 CEEE-304CEEE-302
6 TARUN BHARTI 2K10/CEEE/134 A 65 4 CEEE-304

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 718
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No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem: |l
Branch : Mechanical Engineering BACK
CEME-301:APPLIED MATHEMATICS-II CEME-302:STRENGTH OF MATERIALS CEME-303:ELECTRONICS
CEME-304:CADD CEME-305:STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB CEME-306:ELECTRONICS LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEME-301 CEME-302 CEME-303 CEME-304 CEME-305 CEME-306 TC SH
Max. Marks/ Credits ~ 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AMARJEET 2K10/CEME/51 26 0 CEME-302
2 AMIT KUMAR 2K10/CEME/53 11 22 0 CEME-302CEME-301
3 DEVENDER KUMAR 2K10/CEME/59 6 45 6 CEME-301
JAYANT
4 DINESH KUMAR 2K10/CEME/62 12 0 CEME-302
5 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 2K10/CEME/67 A 0 CEME-301
6 MANBIR SINGH PAL 2K10/CEME/68 31 0 CEME-302
7 NEERAJ VALLECHA 2K10/CEME/73 46 6
8 PRAMOD KUMAR 2K10/CEME/74 24 0 CEME-302
9 PRAMOD KUMAR 2K10/CEME/75 8 40 6 CEME-301
10 ROHIT PRAKASH 2K10/CEME/77 A 3 A 0 CEME-303CEME-
302CEME-301
11 SHAHNAWAZ ANWAR 2K10/CEME/81 0 CEME-301
12 SHRI KRISHAN 2K10/CEME/82 80 60 8
13 VIVEK PATHRE 2K10/CEME/86 24 24 0 CEME-302CEME-301
14 YATHARJAN 2K10/CEME/87 40 6

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 8/8
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Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem:V
Branch : Civil Engineering BACK
CECE-501:THEORY OF STRUCTURES-II CECE-502:DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURE-| CECE-503:GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II
CECE-504:ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-| CECE-505:ENGINEERING MATERIALS & CONCRETE CECE-506:GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING LAB
TECHNOLOGY LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CECE-501 CECE-502 CECE-503 CECE-504 CECE-505 CECE-506 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed

1 AMARPRAKASH GUPTA  2K10/CECE/1 64 6

2 ANKIT CHOUDHARY 2K10/CECE/3 61 6

3 BINDSAR 2K10/CECE/7 A 45 6 CECE-502

4 CHANDAN YADAV 2K10/CECE/8 62 6

5 DEEPAK KUCHALIA 2K10/CECE/9 53 54 10

6 DEEPAK MAIKHURI 2K10/CECE/10 58 6

7 DEEPAK RANA 2K10/CECE/11 68 6

8 JAG MOHAN 2K10/CECE/16 59 6

9 JAY PRAKASH 2K10/CECE/18 53 6

10 LALIT KUMAR 2K10/CECE/20 68 6

11 LALIT VEDWAL 2K10/CECE/21 40 40 12

12 MANTRANA 2K10/CECE/23 61 6

13 MOHIT GUPTA 2K10/CECE/24 45 45 12

14 MOHIT KUMAR 2K10/CECE/25 A A 0 CECE-503CECE-502

15 NEERAJ KUMAR 2K10/CECE/26 46 60 12

16 PRAVEEN PAL 2K10/CECE/27 5 51 42 10 CECE-502

17 RAJESH KUMAR 2K10/CECE/29 55 67 12

18 RAJINEESH KUMAR 2K10/CECE/30 68 6

19 RAVI MALIK 2K10/CECE/31 66 6

20 SHUBHAM MISHRA 2K10/CECE/32 62 6

21 SUMIT KUMAR CHANDAN 2K10/CECE/33 50 56 12

22 TRICHANSHU KUMAR 2K10/CECE/34 61 60 12

23 VIPUL MISHRA 2K10/CECE/35 75 6

24 VIRENDER GREWAL 2K10/CECE/36 58 62 12

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014

OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 1/4
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem:V
Branch : Electronics & Communication Engineering BACK
CEEC-501:COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS CEEC-502:CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING CEEC-503:ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
CEEC-504:COMPUTER ORGANIZATION CEEC-505:COMMUNICATION SYSTEM LAB CEEC-506:ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUITS LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEC-501 CEEC-502 CEEC-503 CEEC-504 CEEC-505 CEEC-506 TC SPI
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed

1 AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL 2K10/CEEC/151 RL 0 CEEC-502

2 ANKITA RAI 2K10/CEEC/153 24 0 CEEC-503

3 AYODHYA PRASAD VERMA2K10/CEEC/156 21 0 CEEC-503

4 CHANDAN KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/157 A A A 0 CEEC-504CEEC-

503CEEC-502

5 DINESH PRAKASH 2K10/CEEC/159 33 49 4 CEEC-503

6 GOPAL SINGH 2K10/CEEC/160 48 6

7 HARISH KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/161 40 40 12

8 MANMOHAN SINGH 2K10/CEEC/167 40 6

9 MANOJ KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/168 20 40 40 40 16 CEEC-501

10 MOHAMMAD HASEEB 2K10/CEEC/170 31 26 0 CEEC-503CEEC-502

FAROOQUI
11 SHAHNWAZ AHMAD 2K10/CEEC/179 45 4
12 SUNIL KUMAR 2K10/CEEC/183 26 30 A 0 CEEC-504CEEC-
503CEEC-502
13 VIKAS DABAS 2K10/CEEC/185 10 0 CEEC-502

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.

Date: 28/02/2014

OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 2/4
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T No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem:V
Branch : Electrical Engineering BACK
CEEE-501:POWER ELECTRONICS CEEE-502:CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING CEEE-503:POWER SYSTEM-|
CEEE-504:SIGNAL AND SYSTEMS CEEE-505:POWER ELECTRONICS LAB CEEE-506:CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEEE-501 CEEE-502 CEEE-503 CEEE-504 CEEE-505 CEEE-506 TC SPI
Max.Marks/Credits  100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 ABHAY KUMAR 2K10/CEEE/101 40 41 51 51 62 64 30 50.00
2 AJAY DHIMAN 2K10/CEEE/102 A 0 CEEE-501
3 AMIT KUMAR 2K10/CEEE/106 46 6
4 DEVENDRA KUMAR 2K10/CEEE/111 16 31 A 41 4 CEEE-503CEEE-
502CEEE-501
5 MAHESH SHARMA 2K10/CEEE/115 21 A 0 CEEE-504CEEE-501
6 MANOJKUMAR GUPTA 2K10/CEEE/116 31 21 12 0 CEEE-504CEEE-
502CEEE-501
7 NITTIN PAL 2K10/CEEE/118 27 A 48 4 CEEE-503CEEE-501
8 RAM DAYAL MEENA 2K10/CEEE/126 A A 0 CEEE-504CEEE-
503CEEE-502
9 SURAJPAL SINGH 2K10/CEEE/133 A A 0 CEEE-504CEEE-
RATHORE 503CEEE-502CEEE-

501

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.
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ATUD)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

T No.DTU/Results/BTPT/DEC/2013/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN DEC-2013 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - DEC/2013
Program : Bachelor of Technology (Evening) Sem:V
Branch : Mechanical Engineering BACK
CEME-501:PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT CEME-502: THERMAL ENGINEERING-II CEME-503:DYNAMICS OF MACHINES
CEME-504:INSTRUMENTATION CEME-505:THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB-Il CEME-506:DYNAMICS OF MACHINES LAB
Sr.No. Name Roll No. CEME-501 CEME-502 CEME-503 CEME-504 CEME-505 CEME-506 TC SH
Max. Marks/ Credits 100/6 100/6 100/6 100/4 100/4 100/4 30 Papers Failed
1 AMIT KUMAR 2K10/CEME/53 51 6
2 HEMANT KUMAR 2K10/CEME/64 A 0 CEME-502
3 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 2K10/CEME/67 40 28 6 CEME-503
4 MANBIR SINGH PAL 2K10/CEME/68 40 6
5 ROHIT PRAKASH 2K10/CEME/77 40 6
6 SHAHNAWAZ ANWAR 2K10/CEME/81 A 0 CEME-503
7 SHRI KRISHAN 2K10/CEME/82 RL RL RL RL RL RL 0 0.00 CEME-506CEME-
505CEME-504CEME-
503CEME-502CEME-
501
8 VIVEK PATHRE 2K10/CEME/86 40 30 6 CEME-503

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma. ANY discrepancy in r/o MARKS, apply for RECHECKING.
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